xKAMAU A EAX

—Keeping the Breath of Life

HAWAIIAN GOVERNANCE SUMMIT SERIES

Summit II is the second in a series of summits convening
leaders of Hawaiian self-governance initiatives to further
discussion and collaboration regarding plans to advance
Hawaiian self-determination.

DAY ONE | May 13, 2013

TIME
8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-10:00

10:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00
1:00-3:30
4:00

SCHEDULE DETAILS

Registration

Wehena

Opening pule and oli
Welcoming remarks:
Kamana‘opono Crabbe, Ph.D.
Ka Pouhana, Chief Executive Officer
Office of Hawaiian Affairs
Focused Workshops

Lunch

Continue focused workshops
Closing pule

DAY TWO | May 14, 2013

TIME
8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30

9:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00
1:30

REV. 05.10.2013

SCHEDULE DETAILS
Registration

Wehena

Opening pule and oli

Welcoming remarks:
Kamana‘opono Crabbe, Ph.D.

Ka Pouhana, Chief Executive Officer
Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Group presentations

Lunch

Closing pule

SUMMIT

MAY 13 & 14, 2013 II

Ea represents sovereignty, rule, and independence
as embodied in the words that Kauikeaouli uttered
on La Ho‘thoi Ea, Sovereignty Restoration Day.
Kamau means “to keep on, continue, persevere,
last, add a little more” and speaks to the efforts of
those who have endeavored and persevered since
1893 to restore Ea to Hawailans.

DAY ONE OVERVIEW

After the welcoming remarks, summit
participants will break out into facilitated
focused workshops aimed at developing
meaningful connections, increasing discourse,
and encouraging critical and creative thinking
about governance. Each workshop will
propose plans for moving forward and will
share those plans during day two.

DAY TWO OVERVIEW

After the welcoming remarks and keynote
speech, each workshop will have thirty
minutes to share information from the
workshop with the larger group.



